Security, pathway and perimeter lighting
Building entryways and walkways
Features
Sealed die-casting pro�le for outdoor applications
Available with Type II and Type III photometry
Head tilts max 20 degree for di�erent lighting purposes
Replaces a 50-100W halide
Lumen ouput from 2000-4400lm with e�cacy of 100lm/W
Built-in UL class 2 driver, with optional photocell
UL and DLC listed
Applications
Eco-Story Full cuto� wall pack
Ordering Guide
Dimension
ECO WPI 20W 40K D P1EXAMPLE :
unit: inch/mm
Speci�cation
Lamp Type Power Consump on Input Voltage CCT Finish Sensor (Op on)
WPI    FULL CUTOFF Wall Pack LED Intergrated 20W     20Wa s 27V      120-277V 35K     3500K D  Dark Bronze P1         120V Photocell
30W     30Wa s 34V      300-380V 40K     4000K B       Black         P2          277V Photocell
40W     40Wa  3P    K0005     K05s     347-380V Photocell
57K     5700K Blank    Without Photocell
ECOWPI20W50K ECOWPI30W50K ECOWPI40W50K
W04W03W02
2000lm 3000lm 4400lm
100 lm/W 100 lm/W 110 lm/W
120-277VAC 120-277VAC 120-277VAC
Specifica on/Model
Input Power
Lumens output
Efficacy
CRI
Color Temperature
Input Voltage
Finish Color
Lens
Moun ng
Photocell
120/277VAC (UL and CSA listed)
1/2” long threaded nipple, 30-45 second me delay, Power Consumpion: less than 0.9
wa s at 120 VAC
75
5000K
Dark Bronze
Glass
Fits electrical boxes and wall mounts directly
Photometrics
Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve
ECOWPI20W40K ECOWPI30W40K
Illuminance at a DistanceLuminous Intensity Distribution Curve
ECOWPI40W40K
Dist(m) Enadir(lx)
10.0 10.90
1.0 1089.52
2.0 272.38
3.0 121.06
4.0 68.10
5.0 43.58
6.0 30.26
7.0 22.24
8.0 17.02
9.0 13.45
Beam Angle(B): H96.9 V92.1  Field Angle(F): H130.8 V116.7
Dh
Dv
Dist(m) Enadir(lx)
10.0 15.46
1.0 1545.97
2.0 386.49
3.0 171.77
4.0 96.62
5.0 61.84
6.0 42.94
7.0 31.55
8.0 24.16
9.0 19.09
Beam Angle(B): H95.9 V87.8  Field Angle(F): H131.7 V115.2
Dh
Dv
Dist(m) Enadir(lx)
10.0 20.14
1.0 2013.54
2.0 503.39
3.0 223.73
4.0 125.85
5.0 80.54
6.0 55.93
7.0 41.09
8.0 31.46
9.0 24.86
Beam Angle(B): H97.4 V87.9  Field Angle(F): H133.2 V115.8
Dh
Dv
 0
 180
09 0 9
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
3107
2485
1864
1242
621
Average Di�use Angle(50%): 92.6°
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit: cd
 0
 180
09 0 9
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
1548
1239
929
619
309
Average Di�use Angle(50%): 94.5°
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit: cd
 0
 180
09 0 9
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
2348
1878
1409
939
469
Average Di�use Angle(50%): 91.9°
C0-C180 C90-C270
Unit: cd
ECO-STORY
151 Newbury Street,
Portland, ME. 04101
Speci�cations are subject to
change w
ithout notice.
Energy Saving Replacement
Eco-Story   Model                                       Replacing
         20W LED                                                   50W HID
         30W LED        75W HID
         40W LED                                                  100W HID